

Terms and conditions

- Cardholder is required to register as Herbs' Oil Reward Club member on Herbs' Oil eShop and all Popup Stores, pay with Credit Card or Debit Card issued by HSBC and enter the Promotion Code when conducting transactions during the Promotion Period to enjoy the Promotion Offer.
- 2. The offer is only applicable at Herbs' Oil eShop and all Popup Store.
- 3. The offer cannot be transferred or exchanged for cash.
- 4. The offer cannot be used for purchasing cash coupons, vouchers and any seasonal or promotional products.
- 5. The offer cannot be used in conjunction with any other special offers. Apply one Promotion Code in each transaction only.
- 6. Please enquire with Herbs' Oil by sending email to info@herbsoil.co for any questions.
- 7. HSBC and Herbs' Oil will not accept any liability should a Cardholder failed to input the Promotion Code before conducting transactions and result in forfeiture of the eligibility to the Promotion Offer.
- 8. In case of any dispute, Morning Shine Limited and HSBC reserve the right of final decision.
- 9. The above Promotion Offer shall subject to the "General Term & Condition of Merchant's Year Round Offer" of HSBC merchant offer, please visit to HSBC website for details.